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15% OFF DAILY RENTAL RATES

GET BACK ON THE ROAD AGAIN WITH THESE GREAT SAVINGS!

Combine the freedom of the open road with the comforts of home by
hiring an Apollo RV for your next holiday. Explore the wonders of New
Zealand at your own pace, or settle in at your favourite campground in
style. Choose from self-contained motorhomes with cooking facilities,
air conditioning and beds for up to 6 people to compact campers for an
authentic van life experience.

Booking Validity: For new bookings received between 5 May ~ 30 July 2020
Pickup between: 1 June and 10 December 2020

Drop off by: 15 December 2020

Available: All vehicle types and for all Apollo locations
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Discover all of ANZCRO’s New Zealand holiday options with a
FREE copy of our New Zealand Book.

NEW ZEALAND

BOOK 2019-2020

Ask your travel agent for more information.

Subject to availability at time of booking. Normal minimum rental periods apply
as per normal conditions. This offer cannot be used in conjunction with other
special offers or to receive early bird discounts. Long Hire discount does apply.
Normal terms & conditions, payment conditions and cancellation fees apply.
Discount applies to the daily rental rate only and application insurance excess
will apply. Booking code APNZOTRA

FOR BOOKINGS & ENQUIRIES CONTACT
The Private Travel Company

Kerry Graham  (09) 524 5017  kerry@privatetravel.co.nz
Clinton Sangster (09) 638 8250  clinton@privatetravel.co.nz
Shirley Watson ~ (09) 299 1949  shirley@privatetravel.co.nz
Nicola Monteith 0212355929  nicola@privatetravel.co.nz
Debbie Bradford 021 782 840 debbie@privatetravel.co.nz
Cindy Bakewell 021 0247 0005 cindy@privatetravel.co.nz
www.privatetravel.co.nz info@privatetravel.co.nz




